Middletown Christian HS

3011 N Union Road

Franklin, OH 45005
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331

Fax: 513-261-6841

Email: cvanover@ mcseagles.net

HS Principal
Dustin Brown

Day Date
Friday Aug.
S Aug.
Thursday
Friday Aug.

Monday Aug.
Tuesday Aug.

Tuesday Aug.
Thursday Aug.

Tuesday Sep.
Thursday Sep.

Saturday Sep.
Tuesday Sep.

Monday Sep.
Tuesday Sep.

Thursday Sep.
Monday Sep.
Tuesday Sep.
Thursday Sep.

Monday Sep.
Thursday Oct.

Monday Oct.
Tuesday Oct.

Thursday Oct.

: Steven Elizee

08

14

15

18

19

26
28

02
04

06
09

15
16

18

22

23

25

29
02

06

07

09

Assistant AD
Jarred Jermacans

Athletic Director

Christian Vanover

JV Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2025-2026

Opponent

Place

@ OPEN (Super Scrimmage) Athletes In Action Sports

@ Franklin Monroe HS (T7ri-
Scrimmage vs. Franklin
Monroe & Troy)

Cincinnati Christian
Schools

@ New Miami Junior/Senior
High School

@ Tri-County North High
School

Northwest High School

Miami Valley Christian
Academy

@ Twin Valley South HS/MS

@ Calvary Christian School
(Bellefontaine)

@ Woodward High School

Emmanuel Christian
Academy

Carroll High School

@ Legacy Christian
Academy

Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High
School

Catholic Central High
School-Springfield
Calvary Christian School
(Bellefontaine)

@ Emmanuel Christian
Academy

@ Reading High School
* Legacy Christian
Academy

Mt. Healthy Jr/Sr High
School

@ Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High
School

@ Dixie High School

Complex
Franklin Monroe HS

Middletown Christian HS

New Miami Junior/Senior
High School

Tri-County North High
School

Middletown Christian HS
Middletown Christian HS

Twin Valley South HS/MS

Calvary Christian School
(Bellefontaine)

Woodward High School
Middletown Christian HS

Middletown Christian HS
Legacy Christian Academy

Middletown Christian HS
Middletown Christian HS
Middletown Christian HS
Emmanuel Christian
Academy

Reading High School
Middletown Christian HS

Middletown Christian HS
Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High

School
Dixie High School

Time

4:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:30PM

5:00PM
5:00PM

5:30PM
5:30PM

11:00AM
6:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM

6:00PM

6:30PM

5:30PM

6:00PM

5:30PM
6:00PM

6:30PM

6:00PM

5:30PM

Schedule Star

Date Printed:

08/12/2025



	Middletown Christian HS
	JV Volleyball (Girls)

