HS Principal

Middletown Christian HS3011 N Union Road Franklin, OH 45005
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331 Fax: 513-261-6841 Email: cvanover@mcseagles.net

Assistant AD

Dustin Brown		Jarred Jermacans	Christian Vanover		ctor
JV Volleyball (Girls)					
Fall 2025-2026					
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Friday	Aug. 08	@ OPEN (Super Scrimmage)	Athletes In Action Spor Complex	ts	4:30PM
S Thursday	Aug. 14	@ Franklin Monroe HS (<i>Tri-Scrimmage vs. Franklin Monroe & Troy</i>)	Franklin Monroe HS		5:30PM
Friday	Aug. 15	Cincinnati Christian Schools	Middletown Christian H	IS	5:30PM
Monday	Aug. 18	@ New Miami Junior/Senior High School	New Miami Junior/Senio High School	r	5:30PM
Tuesday	Aug. 19	@ Tri-County North High School	Tri-County North High School		5:30PM
Tuesday	Aug. 26	Northwest High School	Middletown Christian H	IS	5:00PM
Thursday	Aug. 28	Miami Valley Christian Academy	Middletown Christian H	IS	5:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 02	@ Twin Valley South HS/MS	Twin Valley South HS/M	IS	5:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 04	@ Calvary Christian School (Bellefontaine)	Calvary Christian Schoo (Bellefontaine)	ol	5:30PM
Saturday	Sep. 06	@ Woodward High School	Woodward High School		11:00AM
Tuesday	Sep. 09	Emmanuel Christian Academy	Middletown Christian H	IS	6:00PM
Monday	Sep. 15	Carroll High School	Middletown Christian H	IS	5:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 16	@ Legacy Christian Academy	Legacy Christian Acade	my	6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 18	Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High School	Middletown Christian H	IS	6:00PM
Monday	Sep. 22	Catholic Central High School-Springfield	Middletown Christian H	IS	6:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 23	Calvary Christian School (Bellefontaine)	Middletown Christian H	IS	5:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 25	@ Emmanuel Christian Academy	Emmanuel Christian Academy		6:00PM
Monday	Sep. 29	@ Reading High School	Reading High School		5:30PM
Thursday	Oct. 02	* Legacy Christian Academy	Middletown Christian H	IS	6:00PM
Monday	Oct. 06	Mt. Healthy Jr/Sr High School	Middletown Christian H	IS	6:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 07	@ Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High School	Yellow Springs Jr/Sr Hig School	h	6:00PM
Thursday		@ Dixie High School	Dixie High School		5:30PM
: Steven Elizee					
				<u> </u>	•

Athletic Director

Schedule Star Date Printed: 08/12/2025